The Utah Women Artists Exhibition 2022 Celebrating Utah Women Artists

The pictures below were top winners in our Covid interrupted 2020 Exhibition. We are now looking forward to our 2022 Art Show and hope you will join us. Artists may register and enter up to three pieces until June 17, 2022 at; <u>https://aauwutahwomenartistsexhibition2022.artcall.org/</u> (information and entry criterion is available at the above site)



Best of Show 2020 " Fantasia Hydrangea" By Dian Levi

AAUW Award Celebrating Women 2020 " Ibitihaj Muhammed, Olympic sabre fencer" by Brittanna Roberts

Juror's Choice Award 2020 "At Your Own Peril" By Hillary Swingle

We invite you to the Opening Reception, September 6, 2022, 6:00 to 8:00 PM At the Utah Cultural Celebration Center, 1355 W. 3100 South, West Valley City. Utah

This Exhibition is special. Ask any Utah woman artist. Exhibit and sale opportunities for Utah women artists lag behind men. As a solution in **1982** the first juried **Utah Women Artists Exhibition** was created. Then all art pieces were carried in to be juried, and devoted AAUW members drove the pieces to several locations around the state to be exhibited for viewing in the communities. Unfortunately, opportunities for Utah women artists in 2022 still lag behind.

In **2022** the entry, jury selection, and award selection processes are all online at **Artcall.org**.

Join us at the **Reception on September 6.** Doors open at 6:00. Enjoy the light refreshments, tour the gallery, 6:30 pm view the Artist Awards ceremony, meet the artists, hear the juror's remarks. The juror selected art pieces will be available for viewing **September 6th through October 18th**. Utah Cultural Celebration Center, Open: M–Th, 9am – 5pm, Fri.-Sat. by appointment 801-965-5100.

AAUW of Utah celebrates the talented and prolific women artists in Utah. AAUW member donors, friends, and the families that gift honorarium awards recognize the value of monetary support and providing viewing opportunities for art lovers and collectors. The UWAE Trust receives the tax-deductible donations and obtains monetary grants from community organizations to fund the Utah Women Artists Exhibition, or as we like to call it our AAUW Art Show.







